

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
ने मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सी
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री. नरेश कुमार
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल रहैर को निर्गत
किया जाता है।

13/04/21
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी

17/04/21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2517

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill					
Main work:- Cement road from					
Main road to Kaist to 2 Bdt					
under m m G & Y (S) L = 0.933 km					
Name of Agency - Sajichandra Shaktiwar Mahto					
Gardhachaur, Madhubani					
Aggr No - 30 S B D / 2021-22					

Date of Start - 21/05/2020					
Date of Completion - 23/06/2021 (As per Aggr)					
Work done					
1) Earth excavation for Str.					
	2x	7.60x	2.138x	1.60 =	51.875 m ³
	4x	1.767x	1.930x	1.60 =	21.826
					<u>73.701 m³</u>
2) Pav. Rec m - 15 cm open road -					
	2x	7.60x	2.138x	0.20 =	6.484 m ³
	4x	1.767x	1.93x	0.20 =	2.728
					<u>9.212 m³</u>
	2x	0.40x	1.00x	0.20 =	0.16
					<u>9.372 m³</u>

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8) Br. filly Joint Sealy —					
Qty under m.B.P. — (6) at (8)					
12.0 m. @ Rs 38.08/m — Rs					456.96
9) Bo. weep holes in c.c. work —					
Qty under m.B.P. — (8) at (9)					
16 Nos. @ Rs 83.42 — Rs					1335.52
10) Clay & Granular road hand —					
Qty under m.B.P. — (6) at (10)					
0.053 Hect. @ Rs 52970.39/H. — Rs					2807.20
11) Concrete G.B. 5T — c.c.					
Qty under m.B.P. — (6) at (11)					
48.38 m ³ @ Rs 3042.94/m ³ — Rs					14721.70
12) Br. & Laying Comp. c.c. metal III c.c.					
Qty under m.B.P. — (6) at (12)					
36.28 m ³ @ Rs 3809.14/m ³ — Rs					38196.20
13) Concrete Unreinforced c.c.					
Pavement — M-30					
Qty under m.B.P. — (6) at (13)					
77.40 m ³ @ Rs 7245.20/m ³ — Rs					560763.20
14) Br. & Laying Infantry sign					
Band with Logo					
Qty under m.B.P. — (7) at (14)					
2 Nos. @ Rs 10,880.00 — Rs					21760.00

Rs 1458,727.20

Continuation

Continuation